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R.U. RSV X-COONTRY 10-30 10/30/98AT CASS BENTON PARK

MEN'S 5K RON

SCORES
1. Catholic Central
2. Milford
3. Salem
4. Novi
5. Churchill

38 6. Canton

7. Farmington
8. Ann Arbor Huron
9. Northville

220
46 220
76 227
95 243
97

FIN NAME
Tim Henderson
A1 Gill

Chris Mayer
Keith Plummer
Steve Rukstelo

Billy Coggins
Mike Beach

Robert Tymowski
Dan Stevens
Steve Bauer

Ken Delgreco
Adam Tymowski
Ken Tseng
Ryan Gall
Casey Barnes
Mike Callahan

Chip Armstrong
Ryan Pletzke

TEAM
Catholic Central
Salem
Salem
Milford
Milford
Milford
Catholic Central
Catholic Central
Novi
Catholic Central
Novi
Catholic Central
Churchill
Churchill
Milford
Milford
Milford
Catholic Central

RESULTS
17:23.0
17:23.6
17:24.1
17:42.8
17:48.2
17:50.1
17:54.3
17:57.1
17:58.2
17:58.4
17:59.0
17:59.4
18:05.3
18:05.9
18:10.5
18:11.5
18:15.9
18:17.2

PTS
1. 1
2. 2
3. 3
4. 4
5. 5
6. 6
7. 7
8. 8
9. 9
10. 10
11. 11
12. 12
13. 13
14. 14
15. 15
16. 16
17. P
18. P
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18:18.9 ●

18:20.5
18:21.2
18:21.9
18:26.9
18:29.9
18:30.7
18:31.6
18:32.8
18:33.8
18:35.5
18:37.7
18:38.4
18:38.7
18:43.0
18:44.8
18:50.0
18:51.0
18:52.3
18:54.4
18:55.2
18:56.0
18:57.8
18:58.2
18:59.0
19:01.0

19:02.6
19:03.9
19:05.1
19:05.6
19:06.2

Catholic Central
Churchill

Salem
Churchill
Catholic Central

Salem
Catholic Central
Catholic Central
Novi
Novi
Novi
Salem
Churchill
Milford

Farmington
Novi
Novi
Churchill
Novi
Howell
Milford
Churchill
Catholic Central
Northville
Salem
Churchill

Canton
Novi
Novi
Catholic Central
Churchill

P19. Ryan Lowry
Bobby Koivunen
Mike Carpenter
Joe Cavasin
Mike Melnick

Rob Showalter

Doug Snyder
Brian Hannah

Mark Szwast

Saurabh Rohatgi
Ryan Rettmann
Mark Bolger
Paul Perez
Matt Cowell

Andrew Czaplicki
Matt Harsha-Strong
Robert Allie

Corey Lake
Evan Foster

Christopher Strok
Brian Cavanaugh
Dan Kuratko

Ryan Meekins
Matt Glogowski
Pat O'Conner

George Shereda
Robert Baxter

Ryan Slater
Bill Benton
Pat Clifton
Jean Harris

2020.
2121.
2222.

23.
2324.

25.
26.

2427.
2528.
2629.
2730.
2831.
P32.
3033.
P34.
P35.
P36.

37.
38.
39.

P40.
41.

3542.
P43.

44.
3745.

46.
47.
48.

49.
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19:06.8
19:08.8
19:10.5
19:14.2

19:15.2
19:15.6
19:16.0
19:16.4
19:17.1
19:17.8
19:18.7
19:21.1
19:24.6
19:25.0
19:26.6
19:28.2
19:29.7
19:30.2
19:34.9
19:35.7
19:37.1
19:37.8
19:38.6
19:39.5
19:39.9
19:40.2
19:41.0

19:41.6
19:42.5
19:43.8
19:45.9

Milford

Catholic Central
Catholic Central

Farmington
Ann Arbor Huron
Churchill
Catholic Central
Howell
Catholic Central
Catholic Central
Catholic Central
Novi
Salem
Ann Arbor Huron
Catholic Central
Catholic Central
Novi
Churchill
Catholic Central
Salem
Novi
Ann Arbor Huron
Northville
Canton
Catholic Central
Canton

Canton
Novi

Farmington
Novi
Catholic Central

Ryan Withrow
Matt Burdt
Dave Danic
Tom Eason

Kevin Charkowske
Ed Rossetto

Charly Patrick
Adam Maczik

Bryan Bernys
Chris O'Hara

Chris Meagher
Todd Wasik

Greg Kubitski
Steve Robertson

Matt Ungaro
Miles Van Meter
Steve Shubert
Joe Mascaro
Justin Bauer
Brad Litwin
Steve Duda
Bruce Rea
Joe Tracz

Steve Bernacki
Mike . iGiovanni
Pat Pruitt
D.J. Berlin

Ryan Bates
Raj Bedi
A.J. Macdonald
Ron Roosevelt

50.
51.

52.-
3853.
3954.

55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

P62.
4163.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

4271.
4372.
4473.

74.
4575.
4676.

77.
4778.

79.
80.
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4819:47.1 ●

19:48.3
19:50.0
19:51.5
19:59.3
20:04.7
20:05.3
20:06.3
20:07.1
20:10.0
20:11.1
20:12.4
20:12.9
20:15.6
20:17.6
20:21.4
20:23.6
20:25.2
20:25.9
20:29.3
20:30.4
20:31.0
20:31.6
20:33.3
20:35.8
20:50.7
20:52.3

20:53.1
21:00.4
21:03.1
21:07.4

81. Chris Bray

Andy Mascaro
Conor Beach
Abe Thurtell

Sri Maddipati
Brian Antonucci
Drew Moklis

Roy Chapman
Aaron Whitworth
Brian Marshall
Walter Lin
Tim Whelan
David Boehmer

Kyle Martin
John Lazur

Matt Buddenborg

Canton
Churchill

Catholic Central
Salem
Ann Arbor Huron
Canton

Farmington
Catholic Central
Churchill
Churchill
Churchill
Northville
Catholic Central
Churchill
Northville
Churchill
Catholic Central
Salem

Farmington
Milford
Catholic Central
Canton
Canton
Milford
Catholic Central

Garden City High
Catholic Central

Canton
Salem
Ann Arbor Huron
Canton

82.

83.
84.

4985.
P86.

5187.
88.
89.
90.
91.

5292.
93.
94.

5395.
96.
97.
98. Lucas Stump

Bryan Giglio
Andy Joseph
Joe Pawlik

Ryan Stanko
Mark Henke

Pat Phillips
Pat Coleman

Kyle Dexter
Patrick Salter

Ross O'Hara
Ben Brockschmidt

Ryan Huber
Steve Antonucci

5499.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

108.
109.
110.
111.

P

56
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112.
113.

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

139.
140.
141.

Hemanth Srinivas
Peter Lin

Michael Attard

Anthony Guerreso
Frank Baker
Dave Gilbert

Adam Kogut
Tom Hanson

Jon Metz

Kyle Pitt
Justin Shi

Mike Lepkowski
Michael Knight
Yami Yamazaki

Andy Cowell
Jason Peasley
Dave Boucher
Nate Henwood
Joe Breda

Eiji Takiziwa
Charlie Raymond
Chris Gorski
Josh Minor
Adam Wetter
Shawn Bernard
Robert Stewart
Scott Bartosiewicz

John Rayburn
Dan Provost
Anil Aswan!

Farmington
Churchill

Churchill
Catholic Central
Churchill

Milford
Churchill
Canton
Howell
Canton
Ann Arbor Huron
Ann Arbor Huron
Canton
Ann Arbor Huron
Milford
Milford
Salem
Northville

Garden City High
Churchill

Farmington
Ann Arbor Huron
Churchill
Catholic Central
Canton
Churchill
Catholic Central
Churchill

Churchill
Churchill

21:12.8 ●

21:15.8

21:17.9
21:30.3
21:32.0
21:37.8
21:45.3
21:45.8
21:51.4
21:58.5
22:03.2
22:04.5
22:12.4
22:15.4
22:17.6
22:18.2
22:19.2
22:30.1
22:38.0
22:44.3
22:58.6
23:03.6
23:44.3
23:45.0
24:24.7
24:26.5
24:29.7
24:48.1
25:21.5
26:14.1

P

P
P

60

P
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TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

1. Catholic Central Tim Henderson

Mike Beach

Robert Tymowski
Steve Bauer

Adam Tymowski
Ryan Pletzke
Ryan Lowry

1 17:23

17:54
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:17
18:18

1
7 7
8 8
10 10
12 12
18
19

Catholic Central ★ ie TEAM TOTAL ** 1:29:11 38

2. Milford Keith Plummer
Steve Rukstelo

Billy Coggins
Casey Barnes
Mike Callahan

Chip Armstrong
Matt Cowell

4 17:42
17:48
17:50
18:10
18:11
18:15
18:38

4
5 5
6 6
15 15
16 16
17
32

Milford * * 1:29:41TEAM TOTAL * * 46

3. Salem A1 Gill

Chris Mayer
Mike Carpenter
Rob Showalter

Mark Bolger
Pat O'Conner

Greg Kubitski

2 17:23
17:24
18:21
18:29
18:37

18:59
19:24

2
3 3
21 21
24 23
30 27
43

62

Salem 1:30:14* * TEAM TOTAL * * 76
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PTSFIN RESULTSNAMETEAM

9 17:58
17:59
18:32

18:33
18:35
18:44
18:50

94. Novi Dan Stevens

Ken Delgreco
Mark Szwast

Saurabh Rohatgi

Ryan Rettmann
Matt Harsha-Strong
Robert Allie

1111
2427
2528
2629

34
35

951:31:37** * TEAM TOTALNovi

1313 18:05
18:05
18:20
18:21
18:38
18:51
18:56

5. Churchill Ken Tseng
Ryan Gall
Bobby Koivunen
Joe Cavasin
Paul Perez

Corey Lake
Dan Kuratko

1414
20 20

2222
2831

36
40

1:31:29 97** TEAM TOTAL * *Churchill

45 19:02
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:47
20:04
20:31

37Robert Baxter
Steve Bernacki
Pat Pruitt
D.J. Berlin

Chris Bray
Brian Antonucci

Ryan Stanko

6. Canton
73 44

4575
4676
4881

86

102

2201:37:49** TEAM TOTAL * *Canton
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PTSNAME FIN RESULTSTEAM

33 18:43

19:14
19:42
20:05
20:25
21:12
22:58

30Andrew Czaplicki
Tom Eason

Raj Bedi
Drew Moklis

Bryan Giglio
Hemanth Srinivas

Charlie Raymond

7. Farmington
3853

78 47

87 51
5499

112
132

1:38:09 220* *
Farmington

* * TEAM TOTAL

19:15
19:25
19:37
19:59
21:03
22:03
22:04

39Kevin Charkowske
Steve Robertson
Bruce Rea

Sri Maddipati
Ryan Huber
Justin Shi

Mike Lepkowski

548. Ann Arbor Huron
63 41

4271
4985
56110

122
123

2271:39:19* ** * TEAM TOTALAnn Arbor Huron

35Matt Glogowski
Joe Tracz
Tim Whelan
John Lazur
Nate Henwood

42 18:58
19:38
20:12
20:17
22:30

9. Northville
4372

92 52
95 53

60129

2431:41:35* *** TEAM TOTALNorthville
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FIN RESULTS PTSNAMETEAM

Kyle Dexter
Joe Breda

106 20:50
22:38

Garden City High
130

43:28Garden City High
★ * TEAM TOTAL

38 18:54
19:16
21:51

Christopher Strok
Adam Maczik
Jon Metz

Howell
57

120

1:00:01* ** * TEAM TOTALHowell


